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ESTABLISHED ISOBCOMMENCED BUSINESS IMI 
RECEIVED DOMINION CHARTER 17th JUNE 1MM

Capital Hook PiM up
T*et Funds lined

Capital Hook Subscrtkod $1,000,000.08$101,700,250.00$174,762.70$500,000.00
The Occidental Fire FIRE AND LIFE

North British and Mercantile
INSURANCE COMPANY INSURANCE COMPANY

DIRECTORS
vm McMabtbb Rag O. N. Mourn, Re»

K. L. Paul, Eaq.
Head Office for the Dominion i

80 St. Francois Xavier Street
Agente In all the principal Towns In Canada. 

RANDALL DAVIDSON, Manager. 
HENRY N. BOYD, Manager, Ufa Dept.

Under the eentrol ef the North British 4 Mi 
Insurance Company

tile

KamdaLL DatiDOOW. /’-rwJrnf 
O. A Hil'NAMiiaoN. I he PrrmJml end .Sr. 'Hmty

DIRECTORS 
W A. T. flWBATUA*

MONTREAL.N. T. IIlLLABT§ K RiCHABne

WINNIPEG. MAN.Head Office
Agents Required at Unrepresented Points

Union Assurance Society Ltd.
OF LONDON. ENGLAND.

[Fin Iruuranct tlnct A.D. 1714)
INSURANCE

OFFICESUN
CANADA BRANCH. MontrealFOUNDED A.D. 1710 T. L XOHRJSEY. Hr$i4*nl aVenefer.
NORTH WEST BRANCH. Winnipeg

THOS BRUCE. ^renrA Managtr.Head Office:
Threadneedle Street. LONDON, ENGLAND Agencies throughout the Dominion

THE OLDEST INSURANCE 
OFFICE IN THE WORLD.

THE
CANADA NATIONAL FIRE

INSURANCE COMPANYCanadian Branch t
IS Wellington Street East, Toronto, Ont. HEAD OFFICIi WINNIPEG. MAH.

SURPLUS TO POLICYHOLDERS - $1,820,752.00
A Caaa.laa C.maaaf la.eetla» Its FuaSe la Caaae.i

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES INVITED
LYMAN ROOT,

COMMERCIAL UNION PALATINE
ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

of LONDON, England
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

of LONDON, England
(Ab at Slat December IBIS)The largisl Itaeral liieriaei Oinpiay Is Be werlA

(Aa At Slat December IBIS)

Capital Fully Subscribed . $14,750,000
Capital Paid Up . . .
Life Fund, and Special Trust

Funds.............................
Total Annual Income exceeds 
Total Assets exceed 
Total Fire Losses Paid
Deposit with Dominion Govern­

ment ....

$1.000,000Capital Fully Paid

Fire Premiums 1915, Net 
Interest, Net .....
Total Income........................

Funds ... ........................

Deposit with Dominion Gov nt

N.B.—In addition to the above there is the further 
guarantee of the Commercial Union Assurance 
Company Limited, vhose Assets exceed 
$142,000,000 : : : : : : : :

$2,500,505
140.220

$2.640.725
1.475.000

74,591,540
47.250,000

142.000.000
183,366,690

$4,738,520

$250,567

1,225,467

Applications for Agencies Solicited In Unrepresented Districts.
Head Oitlce : CANADIAN BRANCH

UNION BUILDUPS, 232-236 it. james street, Montreal.
W. S. JOPLING. Assistant Manager.J. McGREGOR, Manager.

Montreal, January 26, 1917THE CHRONICLE102 No. 4
Montrer
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